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Waupaca 'Vic Tree' Invitational - 5/5/22
Results

Girls 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Boys 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Girls 100 Meters Varsity Prelims

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 MARATHON 'A' 10:55.00 10:48.56 10

1) Hoeksema, Laci 12 2) Blake, Shilo 9 3) Marks, McKinnley 12 4) Thurs, Julianna 12

2 MANAWA 'A' 10:40.00 10:50.75 8

1) Krueger, Makenzie Jo 12 2) Fietzer, Amber 12 3) Jaeger, Jolie 10 4) Klatt, Marilyn 10

3 NEW LONDON 'A' 11:25.00 11:48.57 6

1) Dreas, Anna 11 2) Horn, Edyn 10 3) Roberts, Grace 10 4) Abba, Elsie 10

4 ROSHOLT 'A' 11:35.00 12:00.40 5

1) Trzebiatowski, Sydney 11 2) Kostuch, Hailey 10 3) Zywicki, Jorja 9 4) Mansavage, Erica 10

5 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMWOOD 'A' 11:59.00 12:02.24 4

1) Burclaw, Kaydence 10 2) Huffman, Layla 10 3) Nowinsky, Ruby 12 4) Stewart, Kit 10

6 WINNECONNE 'A' 12:00.00 12:22.05 3

1) Makovec, Emily 9 2) Krohn, Leah 11 3) Syth, Mairin 10 4) Anderson, Madeline 9

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 WINNECONNE 'A' 8:51.42 8:54.80 10

1) Tate, Aiden 9 2) Nelson, Riggs 11 3) Stone, Josh 12 4) Reetz, Cohen 10

2 WAUPACA 'A' 9:08.74 9:09.66 8

1) Boldt, Bryce 12 2) Petkovsek, Sam 12 3) Trzebiatowski, Hesslin 11 4) Lemkuil, Nathan 10

3 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 'A' 9:03.39 9:18.05 6

1) Koss, Ian 11 2) Wester, Brock 12 3) Donovan, Dylan 12 4) Lashua, Jacob 11

4 ROSHOLT 'A' 9:23.00 9:29.46 5

1) Stalter, Marcus 12 2) Ross, Jacob 9 3) Simonis, Dan 10 4) Steines, Abe 9

5 MARATHON 'A' 9:45.00 9:48.41 4

1) Blake, Ian 11 2) Gitzlaff, Brandon 10 3) Glennon, Andrew 11 4) Marks, Owen 12

6 NEW LONDON 'A' 9:35.00 9:48.90 3

1) Heideman, Luke 10 2) Peeters, Jonathan 10 3) Lathrop, Levi 10 4) Stroschein, Logan 12

7 MANAWA 'A' 10:05.00 10:06.44 2

1) Schertz, Zac 12 2) Pingel, Ricky 10 3) Bortle, Noah 11 4) Jaeckle, Brady 9

8 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMWOOD 'A' 10:52.00 10:32.86 1

1) Fons, David 11 2) Cornelius, Lewis 9 3) Peters, Will 11 4) Schmidt, Trevor 11
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Boys 100 Meters Varsity Prelims

Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Wisnefske, Ashley 12 WINNECONNE 13.31 13.48 Q
2 Hedtke, Lexi 11 MANAWA 13.45 13.88 Q
3 Resch, Faith 9 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 13.31 14.12 Q
4 Lobner, Jersey 11 MARATHON 13.70 13.98 q
5 Buss, Zoe 9 NEW LONDON 13.62 14.22 q
6 Kraimer, Alexandria 12 MARATHON 14.22 14.42 q
7 Cashin, Malaina 9 PACELLI 14.34 14.45 q
8 Cooper, Natalie 9 PACELLI 14.39 14.56 q
9 Shaw, Katrina 12 NEW LONDON 14.44 14.85
10 Rust, Avery 9 WINNECONNE 14.78 14.94
11 Williams, Briar 12 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 14.83 15.25
12 Mlodik, Maria 10 ROSHOLT 14.77 15.34
13 Thomsen, Ella 10 WAUPACA 14.92 15.63
14 Charles, Elle 11 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 15.56 15.75
15 Hansen, Grace 9 WAUPACA 15.65 15.76
16 Rice, Nevada 9 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 16.47 16.31
-- Lowe, Elizabeth 11 ROSHOLT 20.39 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Sobiesczcyk, Landon 12 MANAWA 12.03 11.95 Q
1 McLeod, Cody 9 WINNECONNE 12.30 11.95 Q
3 Curran, Ryan 10 WINNECONNE 12.20 Q
4 Bartelt, Thomas 10 MANAWA 12.20 12.45 Q
5 Mathwich, Parker 11 MARATHON 11.77 12.11 q
6 Opperman, Brock 12 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 12.07 12.17 q
7 Ludick, Payton 12 NEW LONDON 11.62 12.44 q
8 Cowart, Ethan 10 PACELLI 12.12 12.46 q
9 Centeno, Alex 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 11.99 12.55
10 Myers, Burkley 9 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 12.51 12.63
11 Vande Guchte, Juan 12 NEW LONDON 11.38 12.75
12 Whiteley, Ty 10 NEW LONDON 12.74 12.80
13 Torborg, Carson 9 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 12.72 12.87
14 Grabiec, Max 10 PACELLI 12.83 12.97
15 Berrens, Landen 10 WAUPACA 12.74 12.98
16 Linjer, Gavin 12 MANAWA 12.64 13.09
17 Hanke, Tanner 12 MARATHON 12.02 13.10
18 Robinson, Brock 9 WINNECONNE 13.22 13.41
19 Perez, Isai 11 TRI-COUNTY 13.95 13.82
20 Garcia, Alex 11 TRI-COUNTY 14.70 14.37
21 Lugo, Eli 9 ROSHOLT 14.22 14.38
22 Jeidy, Zack 9 PACELLI 15.97 15.66
23 Valenzuela, Justin 9 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 16.17 15.98
24 Nowinsky, Charlie 10 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 16.13 16.07
-- Trzebiatowski, Darek 9 WAUPACA 12.56 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 LaValley, Chloe 11 MARATHON 18.27 18.34 Q
2 Horacek, Jalynn 12 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 18.20 18.56 Q
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Boys 110m Hurdles Varsity Prelims

Girls 200 Meters Varsity Prelims

3 Jaeger, Jaden 12 MANAWA 18.34 18.48 q

4 Bonikowske, Mckenzie 9 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 18.52 18.62 q
5 Linke, Allison 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 18.50 18.72 q
6 Blenker, Alisha 10 MARATHON 19.05 19.06 q
7 Vanhandel, Rose 10 WINNECONNE 19.21 19.48 q
8 Diem, Kalliegh 11 NEW LONDON 20.01 19.51 q
9 Quirk, Marissa 11 WINNECONNE 18.40 20.07
10 Kettleson, Rylee 12 MANAWA 19.95 20.14
11 Krueger, Hailie 9 NEW LONDON 21.13 21.27
12 Rettler, Karissa 11 TRI-COUNTY 21.04 21.36
13 Betker, Grace 9 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 20.08 21.69
14 Berens, Cailyn 12 WAUPACA 20.72 23.39
15 Pethke, Camryn 10 MANAWA 19.88 23.81

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Hart, Ayden 11 WINNECONNE 16.41 16.36 Q
2 Hemp, Rory 12 WINNECONNE 16.24 16.69 Q
3 Kindlarski, Michael 12 MARATHON 15.64 16.73 q
4 Treankler, Griffin 11 MARATHON 16.34 17.11 q
5 Schroeder, Jacob 12 PACELLI 16.39 17.74 q
6 Dawson, Lenny 11 NEW LONDON 18.06 18.38 q
7 Meyer, Reed 10 MANAWA 19.21 19.20 q
8 Kraemer, Mason 11 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 20.96 20.92 q
9 Groshek, Connor 10 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 21.26 21.87
-- Wentworth, Charlie 10 MANAWA DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Vaughan, Cassandra (Casey) 10 PACELLI 27.98 28.10 Q
2 Rogowski, Reese 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 25.94 28.23 Q
3 Wierzba, McKenna 12 ROSHOLT 28.39 28.60 Q
4 Resch, Faith 9 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 28.40 28.67 q
5 Eastling, Cali 9 TRI-COUNTY 28.42 28.76 q
6 Kahon, Grace 11 MARATHON 28.00 28.90 q
7 Zemke, Carly 10 WINNECONNE 28.79 28.95 q
8 Meyers, Sarah 11 PACELLI 29.31 28.98 q
9 Hacker, Bre 12 NEW LONDON 29.90 29.44
10 Sailors, Elizabeth 9 WINNECONNE 29.36 29.69
11 Banaszynski, Nadia 12 NEW LONDON 29.42 29.94
12 Horacek, Jalynn 12 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 30.50 29.96
13 Dreas, Olivia 12 NEW LONDON 29.90 30.63
14 Krueger, Ava 10 MARATHON 29.70 30.70
15 Thomsen, Lauren 11 WAUPACA 32.24 31.22
16 Scheuermann, Ally 12 MANAWA 31.67 31.67
17 Macik-Smith, Tessa 9 TRI-COUNTY 34.84 34.38
18 Henriksen, Abigail 9 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 37.51
-- Lauritzen, Sieanna 10 WAUPACA 29.34 DNS
-- Lowe, Elizabeth 11 ROSHOLT 40.00 DNS
-- Studzinski, Leota 12 WAUPACA 34.27 DNS
-- Prince, Melanie 9 TRI-COUNTY 33.62 DNS
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Boys 200 Meters Varsity Prelims

Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Boys 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

-- Strizel, Ashley 9 PACELLI 29.73 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Nienhaus, Tanner 11 MANAWA 24.10 23.83 Q
2 Annis, Matt 11 MARATHON 23.24 24.19 Q
2 Gregory, Garrison 12 NEW LONDON 23.16 24.19 Q
4 Curran, Ryan 10 WINNECONNE 24.07 q
5 Frasier, Drake 9 MANAWA 24.49 24.44 q
6 Wahler, Riley 11 WAUPACA 24.72 24.46 q
7 Harmon, Ben 10 WINNECONNE 24.23 24.47 q
8 Lutz, Matthew 12 NEW LONDON 24.22 24.48 q
9 Mathwich, Parker 11 MARATHON 23.89 24.49
10 Centeno, Alex 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 24.28 24.56
11 Opperman, Brock 12 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 24.63 24.70
12 Cowart, Ethan 10 PACELLI 24.95 24.96
13 Fecteau, Granton 11 NEW LONDON 24.78 25.15
14 Masias, Phillip 11 WAUPACA 25.56 25.41
15 Groshek, Connor 10 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 26.20 25.68
16 Timm, Jacob 11 MANAWA 25.25 25.82
17 Olson, Izyck 9 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 26.84 26.04
18 Trzebiatowski, David 9 WAUPACA 27.42 26.83
19 Brewer, Brendan 9 TRI-COUNTY 28.87 28.31
20 Puente Reyes, Jose 12 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 28.90 28.50
21 Schmidt, Landen 9 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 30.50 29.08
22 Jeidy, Zack 9 PACELLI 33.87 34.50
-- Schroeder, Nick 12 PACELLI 25.86 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 LaValley, Chloe 11 MARATHON 18.34 18.17 10
2 Jaeger, Jaden 12 MANAWA 18.48 18.29 8
3 Horacek, Jalynn 12 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 18.56 18.69 6
4 Bonikowske, Mckenzie 9 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 18.62 18.78 5
5 Blenker, Alisha 10 MARATHON 19.06 19.02 4
6 Vanhandel, Rose 10 WINNECONNE 19.48 19.39 3
7 Linke, Allison 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 18.72 19.42 2
8 Diem, Kalliegh 11 NEW LONDON 19.51 19.45 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Hart, Ayden 11 WINNECONNE 16.36 15.99 10
2 Kindlarski, Michael 12 MARATHON 16.73 16.33 8
3 Treankler, Griffin 11 MARATHON 17.11 16.68 6
4 Hemp, Rory 12 WINNECONNE 16.69 16.74 5
5 Schroeder, Jacob 12 PACELLI 17.74 16.92 4
6 Dawson, Lenny 11 NEW LONDON 18.38 18.98 3
7 Meyer, Reed 10 MANAWA 19.20 19.20 2
8 Kraemer, Mason 11 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 20.92 20.90 1
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Girls 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 100 Meters Wheelchair Finals

Boys 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Girls 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Wisnefske, Ashley 12 WINNECONNE 13.48 13.50 10
2 Resch, Faith 9 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 14.12 13.70 8
3 Hedtke, Lexi 11 MANAWA 13.88 13.95 6
4 Lobner, Jersey 11 MARATHON 13.98 14.06 5
5 Buss, Zoe 9 NEW LONDON 14.22 14.19 4
6 Cashin, Malaina 9 PACELLI 14.45 14.49 3
7 Cooper, Natalie 9 PACELLI 14.56 14.55 2
8 Kraimer, Alexandria 12 MARATHON 14.42 14.59 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals

1 Carlson, Drake 11 MARATHON 23.74 23.81

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 McLeod, Cody 9 WINNECONNE 11.95 12.00 10
2 Opperman, Brock 12 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 12.17 12.20 8
3 Mathwich, Parker 11 MARATHON 12.11 12.35 6
4 Sobiesczcyk, Landon 12 MANAWA 11.95 12.38 5
5 Curran, Ryan 10 WINNECONNE 12.20 12.41 4
6 Cowart, Ethan 10 PACELLI 12.46 12.45 3
7 Bartelt, Thomas 10 MANAWA 12.45 12.66 2
-- Ludick, Payton 12 NEW LONDON 12.44 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Bablitch, Sophia 10 ROSHOLT 5:21.50 5:34.93 10
2 Johnston, Jane 11 NEW LONDON 5:58.66 5:54.43 8
3 Klatt, Marilyn 10 MANAWA 5:49.07 5:55.42 6
4 Jaeger, Jolie 10 MANAWA 5:55.00 6:05.78 5
5 Blake, Shilo 9 MARATHON 6:24.00 6:11.92 4
6 Prahl, Keali 10 WINNECONNE 6:21.36 6:26.45 3
7 Marks, McKinnley 12 MARATHON 6:35.71 6:32.84 2
8 Kostuch, Hailey 10 ROSHOLT 6:27.24 6:41.30 1
9 Hicks, Sarah 10 TRI-COUNTY 6:56.48 7:01.76
-- Weber, Alecia 9 MANAWA 6:39.34 DNS
-- Makovec, Emily 9 WINNECONNE 6:47.73 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Vater, Charlie 10 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 4:37.57 4:29.00 10
2 Eiden, Adam 11 PACELLI 4:43.10 4:42.73 8
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Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Boys 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

3 Aberle, Oliver 9 WINNECONNE 5:10.00 4:57.60 6
4 Ploederl, Nick 9 NEW LONDON 4:55.97 4:58.83 5
5 Donovan, Dylan 12 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 5:00.02 4:59.70 4
6 Sarbo, Sam 10 WINNECONNE 5:00.18 4:59.71 3
7 Carpenter, Sam 10 PACELLI 5:07.41 5:01.90 2
8 Ross, Jacob 9 ROSHOLT 4:59.89 5:03.44 1
9 Wendel, Craig 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 5:06.00 5:03.88
10 Gage, Jaron 11 MARATHON 5:10.60 5:04.13
11 Nelson, Riggs 11 WINNECONNE 5:00.35 5:04.18
12 Wojchik, Nolan 10 PACELLI 5:14.77 5:13.14
13 Kedinger, Evan 11 NEW LONDON 5:16.03 5:16.17
14 Pingel, Ricky 10 MANAWA 5:36.15 5:19.52
15 Jones, Andrew 12 WAUPACA 5:31.75 5:26.52
16 Blake, Ian 11 MARATHON 5:20.00 5:28.03
17 Thoma, Matthew 10 MANAWA 5:35.05 5:36.01
-- Smith, Jacob 10 MARATHON 5:13.58 DNS

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 WINNECONNE 'A' 1:55.00 1:52.93 10

1) Sailors, Elizabeth 9 2) Wisnefske, Ashley 12 3) Collins, Ellie 12 4) Verich, Francesca 12

2 PACELLI 'A' 1:55.32 1:53.77 8

1) Vaughan, Cassandra (Casey) 10 2) Cooper, Natalie 9 3) Strizel, Ashley 9 4) Meyers, Sarah 11

3 NEW LONDON 'A' 1:53.41 1:55.48 6

1) Banaszynski, Nadia 12 2) Schultz, Rianna 10 3) Buss, Zoe 9 4) Stepniak, Maren 9

4 MANAWA 'A' 2:01.00 1:59.17 5

1) Krueger, Daisy 10 2) Jaeger, Jaden 12 3) Trinrud, Alivia 11 4) Bessette, Lizzy 10

5 MARATHON 'A' 1:59.70 2:01.74 4

1) Blenker, Alisha 10 2) Krueger, Vanessa 12 3) Buchberger, Ava 11 4) Kraimer, Alexandria 12

6 WAUPACA 'A' 2:05.22 2:03.89 3

1) Durrant, McKenzie 10 2) Lauritzen, Sieanna 10 3) Thomsen, Ella 10 4) Thomsen, Lauren 11

7 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 'A' 2:06.31 2:06.77 2

1) Betker, Grace 9 2) Charles, Elle 11 3) Fuhs, Lilly 11 4) Williams, Briar 12

8 ROSHOLT 'A' 2:12.00 2:09.48 1

1) Trzebiatowski, Sydney 11 2) Lorbeckie, Lily 11 3) Mlodik, Maria 10 4) Skortz, Payton 10

9 TRI-COUNTY 'A' 2:10.56 2:13.16

1) Paredes, Fatima 11 2) Selthofner, Sterlyng 9 3) Macik-Smith, Tessa 9 4) Prince, Melanie 9

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 MANAWA 'A' 1:36.00 1:34.89 10

1) Buschke, Justin 11 2) Frasier, Drake 9 3) Sobiesczcyk, Landon 12 4) Nienhaus, Tanner 11

2 WINNECONNE 'A' 1:36.70 1:35.56 8
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Girls 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 400 Meters Wheelchair Finals

Boys 400 Meters Varsity Finals

1) Duncan, Vincent 11 2) Kuehn, Jackson 11 3) Vanhandel, Dawson 12 4) Mathe, Ethan 10

3 NEW LONDON 'A' 1:36.65 1:36.62 6

1) Vande Guchte, Juan 12 2) Lutz, Matthew 12 3) Ludick, Payton 12 4) Gregory, Garrison 12

4 PACELLI 'A' 1:39.90 1:44.43 5

1) Schroeder, Jacob 12 2) Cowart, Ethan 10 3) Grabiec, Max 10 4) Schroeder, Nick 12

5 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 'A' 1:44.00 1:44.89 4

1) Olson, Izyck 9 2) Vanden Bush, Adam 10 3) Myers, Burkley 9 4) Torborg, Carson 9

6 MARATHON 'A' 1:48.00 1:48.65 3

1) Krautkramer, Levi 9 2) Marks, Wilson 9 3) Witberler, Logan 9 4) Hanke, Tanner 12

7 ROSHOLT 'A' 1:51.00 1:49.99 2

1) Lugo, Eli 9 2) Wierzba, TJ 9 3) Trzebiatowski, Nick 10 4) Trzinski, Eli 12

8 WAUPACA 'A' 1:48.83 1:50.38 1

1) Trzebiatowski, David 9 2) Drivas, James 10 3) Murphy, Isaiah 10 4) Hanson, Trayse 10

9 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMWOOD 'A' 1:54.00 1:50.48

1) Schmidt, Trevor 11 2) Peters, Will 11 3) Cornelius, Lewis 9 4) Pelusi, Luca 9

10 TRI-COUNTY 'A' 1:55.42 1:53.00

1) Perez, Isai 11 2) Schwartzman, Chase 9 3) Brewer, Brendan 9 4) Garcia, Alex 11

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Rogowski, Reese 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 58.40 58.71 10
2 Trzinski, Sarah 10 ROSHOLT 1:04.50 1:02.74 8
3 Yetter, Sophie 10 WINNECONNE 1:04.21 1:03.20 6
4 Wierzba, McKenna 12 ROSHOLT 1:05.66 1:04.90 5
5 Reinke, Emma 9 PACELLI 1:06.82 1:05.93 4
6 Johnson, Abby 10 WINNECONNE 1:08.08 1:07.18 3
7 Krueger, Ava 10 MARATHON 1:08.69 1:08.68 2
8 Stainbrook, Caitlin 10 TRI-COUNTY 1:09.96 1:09.44 1
9 Krohn, Leah 11 WINNECONNE 1:10.77 1:10.57
10 Putnam, Lena 10 MARATHON 1:13.08 1:10.77
11 Dreas, Anna 11 NEW LONDON 1:10.32 1:11.06
12 Krueger, Brooke 9 MANAWA 1:23.00 1:20.69

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals

1 Carlson, Drake 11 MARATHON 1:31.14 1:23.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Annis, Matt 11 MARATHON 52.73 52.67 10
2 Schairer, Simon 12 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 53.91 53.20 8
3 Masias, Phillip 11 WAUPACA 55.46 54.05 6
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Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Boys 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

4 Stalter, Marcus 12 ROSHOLT 55.81 54.35 5
5 Garcia, Luis 10 TRI-COUNTY 57.31 56.11 4
6 Reetz, Cohen 10 WINNECONNE 57.17 56.66 3
7 Opperman, Brock 12 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 59.23 59.58 2
8 Tews, Nick 11 NEW LONDON 59.67 1:00.10 1
9 Awe, Jaydon 9 PACELLI 1:00.48 1:01.33
10 Thoma, Cody 12 MANAWA 1:02.50 1:02.10
11 Puente Reyes, Jose 12 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 1:03.01 1:02.21
12 Schmidt, Landen 9 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 1:10.50 1:06.51
13 Fons, David 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 1:13.35 1:12.57
-- Vanden Bush, Adam 10 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 1:01.66 DNS
-- Glennon, Andrew 11 MARATHON 59.00 DNS

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 WINNECONNE 'A' 54.10 53.04 10

1) Quirk, Marissa 11 2) Zemke, Carly 10 3) Collins, Ellie 12 4) Verich, Francesca 12

2 MARATHON 'A' 53.30 53.20 8

1) Aschbrenner, Jenna 12 2) Lobner, Jersey 11 3) Kraimer, Alexandria 12 4) Kahon, Grace 11

3 PACELLI 'A' 54.76 54.25 6

1) Vaughan, Cassandra (Casey) 10 2) Cashin, Malaina 9 3) Strizel, Ashley 9 4) Meyers, Sarah 11

4 TRI-COUNTY 'A' 57.29 57.40 5

1) Heiden, Morelle 12 2) Paredes, Fatima 11 3) Pionke, Braelyn 11 4) Eastling, Cali 9

5 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 'A' 58.37 58.41 4

1) Betker, Grace 9 2) Bonikowske, Mckenzie 9 3) Charles, Elle 11 4) Williams, Briar 12

6 MANAWA 'A' 58.50 58.61 3

1) Scheuermann, Ally 12 2) Bessette, Lizzy 10 3) Grimm, McKenna 9 4) Jaeger, Jaden 12

7 ROSHOLT 'A' 1:04.00 1:02.14 2

1) Skortz, Payton 10 2) Lorbeckie, Lily 11 3) Mlodik, Maria 10 4) Kostuch, Hailey 10

8 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMWOOD 'A' 1:03.60 1:04.16 1

1) Nowinsky, Ruby 12 2) Stewart, Kit 10 3) Huffman, Layla 10 4) Burclaw, Kaydence 10

-- NEW LONDON 'A' 55.76 DQ

1) Shaw, Katrina 12 2) Diem, Kalliegh 11 3) Kloehn, Maddie 12 4) Dreas, Olivia 12

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 MANAWA 'A' 45.50 45.47 10

1) Bartelt, Thomas 10 2) Sobiesczcyk, Landon 12 3) Buschke, Justin 11 4) Nienhaus, Tanner 11

2 WINNECONNE 'A' 46.90 46.17 8

1) Immel, Brady 10 2) Duncan, Vincent 11 3) Curran, Ryan 10 4) Mathe, Ethan 10

3 NEW LONDON 'A' 48.29 47.78 6

1) Vande Guchte, Juan 12 2) Lopez, Adan 11 3) Fecteau, Granton 11 4) Whiteley, Ty 10
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Girls 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 800 Meters Wheelchair Finals

Boys 800 Meters Varsity Finals

4 WAUPACA 'A' 49.97 49.52 5

1) Azuara, Jayl 11 2) Berrens, Landen 10 3) Trzebiatowski, Darek 9 4) Trzebiatowski, David 9

5 MARATHON 'A' 48.00 51.33 4

1) Krautkramer, Levi 9 2) Marks, Wilson 9 3) Witberler, Logan 9 4) Hanke, Tanner 12

6 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMWOOD 'A' 52.60 52.87 3

1) Schmidt, Trevor 11 2) Peters, Will 11 3) Cornelius, Lewis 9 4) Pelusi, Luca 9

7 ROSHOLT 'A' 54.30 53.24 2

1) Lugo, Eli 9 2) Wierzba, TJ 9 3) Trzebiatowski, Nick 10 4) Lorbeckie, Charlie 11

-- IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 'A' 49.00 DQ

1) Olson, Izyck 9 2) Myers, Burkley 9 3) Kopytsia, Kyrylo 9 4) Torborg, Carson 9

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Bablitch, Sophia 10 ROSHOLT 2:22.50 2:20.73 10
2 Perry, Joey 11 WINNECONNE 2:30.72 2:29.40 8
3 Reybrock, Macy 10 NEW LONDON 2:26.00 2:34.45 6
4 Abba, Elsie 10 NEW LONDON 2:37.79 2:38.42 5
5 Johnston, Jane 11 NEW LONDON 2:40.86 2:42.08 4
6 Hoeksema, Laci 12 MARATHON 2:42.95 2:42.82 3
7 Prahl, Keali 10 WINNECONNE 2:59.14 2:53.76 2
8 Reinke, Emma 9 PACELLI 2:56.85 2:55.75 1
9 Mills, Zoey 10 TRI-COUNTY 3:03.64 2:56.10
10 Fradrich, Alex 10 MANAWA 2:55.00 3:01.28
11 Hicks, Sarah 10 TRI-COUNTY 3:14.13 3:15.42

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals

1 Carlson, Drake 11 MARATHON 3:02.00 2:45.21

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Eiden, Adam 11 PACELLI 1:59.80 2:03.69 10
2 Boldt, Bryce 12 WAUPACA 2:09.28 2:07.69 8
3 Petkovsek, Sam 12 WAUPACA 2:09.35 2:08.24 6
4 Gage, Jaron 11 MARATHON 2:13.40 2:10.61 5
5 Cross, Reid 10 WINNECONNE 2:13.00 2:11.15 4
6 Tate, Aiden 9 WINNECONNE 2:15.02 2:12.75 3
7 Simonis, Dan 10 ROSHOLT 2:14.00 2:13.12 2
8 Lashua, Jacob 11 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 2:14.75 2:14.72 1
9 Ross, Jacob 9 ROSHOLT 2:31.16 2:15.15
10 Wojchik, Nolan 10 PACELLI 2:23.06 2:15.19
11 Wendel, Craig 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 2:12.00 2:16.11
12 Donovan, Dylan 12 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 2:19.25 2:16.40
13 Carpenter, Sam 10 PACELLI 2:17.39 2:16.41
14 Meier, Will 11 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 2:20.42 2:16.62
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Girls 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Boys 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Girls 200 Meters Varsity Finals

15 Riley, Evan 12 WINNECONNE 2:12.00 2:18.92
16 Jaeckle, Brady 9 MANAWA 2:35.00 2:31.04
17 Marks, Owen 12 MARATHON 2:19.00 2:32.11
18 Fons, David 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 2:55.82 2:51.98
-- Jones, Andrew 12 WAUPACA 2:22.45 DNS
-- Thoma, Matthew 10 MANAWA 2:30.00 DNS
-- Heideman, Luke 10 NEW LONDON 2:18.31 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Rogers, Taylor 10 WINNECONNE 53.44 51.59 10
2 Linke, Allison 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 53.10 52.42 8
3 LaValley, Chloe 11 MARATHON 55.31 54.19 6
4 Lauritzen, Sieanna 10 WAUPACA 57.77 55.14 5
5 Kettleson, Rylee 12 MANAWA 56.12 55.55 4
6 Henrichs, Jayden 9 MARATHON 59.71 56.62 3
7 Rettler, Makenna 9 TRI-COUNTY 1:01.49 59.19 2
8 Rettler, Karissa 11 TRI-COUNTY 1:01.45 59.69 1
9 Berens, Cailyn 12 WAUPACA 1:02.38 59.84
10 Fuhs, Lilly 11 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 1:02.47 1:04.24
-- Pethke, Camryn 10 MANAWA 55.27 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Treankler, Griffin 11 MARATHON 42.12 42.49 10
2 Oberstadt, Ian 11 NEW LONDON 43.85 43.41 8
3 Schroeder, Jacob 12 PACELLI 44.37 44.40 6
4 Hemp, Rory 12 WINNECONNE 45.30 44.45 5
5 Kindlarski, Michael 12 MARATHON 44.20 46.22 4
6 Wester, Brock 12 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 47.63 46.80 3
7 Koss, Ian 11 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 46.66 47.28 2
8 Meyer, Reed 10 MANAWA 48.56 48.06 1
9 Sternard, Chase 9 WINNECONNE 49.76 50.05
10 Kraemer, Mason 11 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 51.49 50.95
11 Schwartzman, Chase 9 TRI-COUNTY 55.80 51.62
-- Wentworth, Charlie 10 MANAWA DNS
-- Trzebiatowski, Hesslin 11 WAUPACA 46.64 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Rogowski, Reese 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 28.23 26.06 10
2 Kahon, Grace 11 MARATHON 28.90 27.72 8
3 Vaughan, Cassandra (Casey) 10 PACELLI 28.10 28.18 6
4 Resch, Faith 9 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 28.67 28.54 5
5 Wierzba, McKenna 12 ROSHOLT 28.60 29.04 4
6 Eastling, Cali 9 TRI-COUNTY 28.76 29.33 3
7 Zemke, Carly 10 WINNECONNE 28.95 29.60 2
8 Meyers, Sarah 11 PACELLI 28.98 29.91 1
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Boys 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Girls 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Girls 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Nienhaus, Tanner 11 MANAWA 23.83 23.85 10
2 Annis, Matt 11 MARATHON 24.19 23.94 8
3 Lutz, Matthew 12 NEW LONDON 24.48 24.14 6
4 Curran, Ryan 10 WINNECONNE 24.07 24.24 5
5 Frasier, Drake 9 MANAWA 24.44 24.37 4
6 Harmon, Ben 10 WINNECONNE 24.47 24.45 3
7 Gregory, Garrison 12 NEW LONDON 24.19 24.64 2
8 Wahler, Riley 11 WAUPACA 24.46 25.10 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Thurs, Julianna 12 MARATHON 13:30.00 12:55.46 10
2 Krueger, Makenzie Jo 12 MANAWA 13:10.00 13:05.61 8
3 Anderson, Madeline 9 WINNECONNE 14:36.44 13:41.76 6
4 Woelfel, Emma 12 WINNECONNE 14:40.00 14:09.88 5
5 Zywicki, Jorja 9 ROSHOLT 14:00.00 14:13.35 4
6 Fieri, Calyse 9 MARATHON 15:30.00 14:13.55 3
7 Mansavage, Erica 10 ROSHOLT 14:00.00 14:14.75 2
8 Nowinsky, Ruby 12 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 14:04.00 14:21.31 1
9 Horn, Edyn 10 NEW LONDON 14:52.83

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Eiden, Adam 11 PACELLI 10:35.48 10:45.46 10
2 Osborn, Chase 9 NEW LONDON 11:19.45 10:52.37 8
3 Steines, Abe 9 ROSHOLT 11:37.40 11:26.67 6
4 Shepherd, Matthew 11 WINNECONNE 12:00.00 11:35.95 5
5 Schertz, Zac 12 MANAWA 11:40.27 11:36.52 4
6 Smith, Jacob 10 MARATHON 11:14.80 11:39.10 3
7 Lencki, Owen 9 WAUPACA 11:54.90 11:47.72 2
8 Gitzlaff, Brandon 10 MARATHON 11:40.00 12:32.34 1
-- Sherman, Ian 10 WAUPACA 12:13.10 DNS

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 NEW LONDON 'A' 4:20.00 4:16.50 10

1) Kloehn, Maddie 12 2) Stepniak, Maren 9 3) Schultz, Rianna 10 4) Reybrock, Macy 10

2 ROSHOLT 'A' 4:26.00 4:20.08 8

1) Trzebiatowski, Sydney 11 2) Wierzba, McKenna 12 3) Trzinski, Sarah 10 4) Bablitch, Sophia 10

3 WINNECONNE 'A' 4:26.90 4:33.71 6

1) Rogers, Taylor 10 2) Krohn, Leah 11 3) Johnson, Abby 10 4) Wiedmeyer, Kaylie 11

4 MANAWA 'A' 4:36.13 4:34.02 5
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Boys 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Girls Shot Put Varsity Finals

1) Fietzer, Amber 12 2) Jaeger, Jolie 10 3) Klatt, Marilyn 10 4) Krueger, Daisy 10

5 MARATHON 'A' 4:45.00 4:38.94 4

1) Krueger, Vanessa 12 2) Putnam, Lena 10 3) Henrichs, Jayden 9 4) Lobner, Jersey 11

6 TRI-COUNTY 'A' 4:54.24 4:45.47 3

1) Heiden, Morelle 12 2) Stainbrook, Caitlin 10 3) Mills, Zoey 10 4) Pionke, Braelyn 11

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 MARATHON 'A' 3:40.00 3:38.82 10

1) Gage, Jaron 11 2) Treankler, Griffin 11 3) Mathwich, Parker 11 4) Annis, Matt 11

2 WINNECONNE 'A' 3:43.50 3:40.43 7

1) Hemp, Rory 12 2) Sternard, Chase 9 3) Gilbert, Beau 10 4) Waech, Sam 11

2 WAUPACA 'A' 3:44.58 3:40.43 7

1) Boldt, Bryce 12 2) Petkovsek, Sam 12 3) Masias, Phillip 11 4) Wahler, Riley 11

4 NEW LONDON 'A' 3:49.00 3:41.35 5

1) Ploederl, Nick 9 2) Schlueter, Owen 12 3) Ludick, Payton 12 4) Lutz, Matthew 12

5 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMWOOD 'A' 3:47.00 3:41.57 4

1) Centeno, Alex 11 2) Groshek, Connor 10 3) Wendel, Craig 11 4) Schairer, Simon 12

6 MANAWA 'A' 3:54.00 3:47.67 3

1) Buschke, Justin 11 2) Frasier, Drake 9 3) Wentworth, Charlie 10 4) Meyer, Reed 10

7 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 'A' 3:58.00 3:56.22 2

1) Vater, Charlie 10 2) Meier, Will 11 3) Vanden Bush, Adam 10 4) Wester, Brock 12

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Santos, Olivia 9 MANAWA 29-08.50 35-07.00 10
2 Wiedmeyer, Kaylie 11 WINNECONNE 33-08.50 34-03.25 8
3 Hall, Alyssa 12 MARATHON 32-09.50 33-00.00 6
4 Patterson, Kristen 12 WINNECONNE 33-00.25 32-09.00 5
5 Schell, Emily 10 WINNECONNE 32-07.50 31-09.00 4
6 Skortz, Payton 10 ROSHOLT 33-10.50 31-01.00 3
7 Gertschen, Ashley 10 MARATHON 29-01.00 30-00.50 2
8 Korth, Lora 12 NEW LONDON 31-07.50 29-00.50 1
9 Johnson, Kylie 11 NEW LONDON 28-09.50 28-03.50
10 Mikkelson, Reanne 12 MANAWA 28-05.00 26-08.00
11 Huffman, Layla 10 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 29-07.25 26-07.00
12 Krueger, Hailie 9 NEW LONDON 26-08.00 25-11.00
13 Brown, Nevaeh 11 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 28-02.25 25-06.00
14 Ferg, Isabella 10 MANAWA 26-04.25 25-03.50
15 Burclaw, Kaydence 10 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 28-02.25 24-09.50
16 Lorbeckie, Lily 11 ROSHOLT 24-05.00 23-08.50
17 Rettler, Makenna 9 TRI-COUNTY 20-07.50 21-06.00
18 Nusz, Rylie 9 WAUPACA 20-09.50 21-01.00
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Boys Shot Put Varsity Finals

Boys Shot Put Wheelchair Finals

Girls Discus Varsity Finals

19 Henriksen, Abigail 9 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 18-06.00 19-07.50
20 Stephens-Hayes, Kaitlynn 12 WAUPACA 20-03.50 18-11.50
21 Rice, Nevada 9 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 20-00.00 17-09.00
22 Fritz, Morgan 12 WAUPACA 17-03.50 13-04.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Grignon, Josh 11 WINNECONNE 44-03.75 45-07.00 10
2 Tomlinson, Jacob 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 40-10.00 43-11.00 8
3 Trzinski, Eli 12 ROSHOLT 43-04.00 43-08.00 6
4 Gertschen, Brett 12 MARATHON 45-05.50 42-06.00 5
5 Kohl, Sawyer 12 NEW LONDON 41-05.00 40-00.00 4
6 Lorbeckie, Charlie 11 ROSHOLT 41-01.25 39-06.50 3
7 Sturm, Brayden 11 MARATHON 38-02.50 38-00.50 2
8 Hilgers, Magnus 9 ROSHOLT 35-10.50 36-07.50 1
9 Hemp, Rory 12 WINNECONNE 39-01.00 36-06.75
10 Truehl, Ben 12 TRI-COUNTY 37-06.50 35-07.75
11 Crain, Triton 12 NEW LONDON 35-05.50 35-04.50
12 Knorr, Weston 10 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 34-10.00 35-00.00
13 Hanson, Trayse 10 WAUPACA 35-07.00 33-07.00
14 Fradrich, Ethan 12 MANAWA 38-11.50 33-05.50
15 Schmidt, Landen 9 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 35-05.00 32-03.50
16 Reddick, Carsmen 9 NEW LONDON 33-07.50 32-00.00
17 Suehs, Hunter 12 MANAWA 35-05.75 31-07.50
18 Nowinsky, Charlie 10 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 30-11.00 30-02.50
19 Maiers, Kyan 10 TRI-COUNTY 30-10.75 28-11.00
20 Handrich, Chase 11 WAUPACA 26-09.00 25-03.50
21 Ceballos, Issac 12 TRI-COUNTY 29-04.50 24-11.50
22 Handrich, Hudson 9 WAUPACA 21-04.00 21-10.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals

1 Carlson, Drake 11 MARATHON 19-01.50

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Santos, Olivia 9 MANAWA 99-08.00 107-09.00 10
2 Patterson, Kristen 12 WINNECONNE 96-01.00 104-08.00 8
3 Hall, Alyssa 12 MARATHON 100-08.00 100-09.00 6
4 Marsh, Addison 9 NEW LONDON 101-00.00 98-11.00 5
5 Korth, Lora 12 NEW LONDON 88-01.00 92-01.00 4
6 Gertschen, Ashley 10 MARATHON 89-00.00 91-10.00 3
7 Mikkelson, Reanne 12 MANAWA 93-05.00 88-01.00 2
8 Johnson, Kylie 11 NEW LONDON 95-03.00 87-09.00 1
9 Brown, Nevaeh 11 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 88-10.00 86-11.00
10 Wiedmeyer, Kaylie 11 WINNECONNE 99-00.50 85-04.00
11 Huffman, Layla 10 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 85-07.00 83-08.00
12 Lorbeckie, Lily 11 ROSHOLT 77-07.00 83-01.00
13 Skortz, Payton 10 ROSHOLT 86-05.00 80-09.00
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Boys Discus Varsity Finals

Girls High Jump Varsity Finals

Boys High Jump Varsity Finals

14 Durrant, McKenzie 10 WAUPACA 72-00.00 68-11.00
15 Burclaw, Kaydence 10 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 89-03.00 68-09.00
16 Charles, Elle 11 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 63-08.00 64-08.00
17 Morrissey, Karyn 12 WAUPACA 56-08.00
18 Ferg, Isabella 10 MANAWA 67-02.00 56-04.00
19 Rice, Nevada 9 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 63-00.00 43-10.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Immel, Brady 10 WINNECONNE 149-09.00 155-04.00 10
2 Gertschen, Brett 12 MARATHON 135-00.00 143-10.00 8
3 Kohl, Sawyer 12 NEW LONDON 138-08.00 139-10.00 6
4 Schlueter, Owen 12 NEW LONDON 147-00.00 137-05.00 5
5 Fradrich, Ethan 12 MANAWA 129-05.00 129-04.00 4
6 Lorbeckie, Charlie 11 ROSHOLT 125-04.00 128-10.00 3
7 Grignon, Josh 11 WINNECONNE 120-02.00 118-11.00 2
8 Trzinski, Eli 12 ROSHOLT 117-02.00 113-06.00 1
9 Stone, Jonah 9 NEW LONDON 97-10.00 102-07.00
10 Truehl, Ben 12 TRI-COUNTY 118-06.00 101-11.00
11 Sturm, Brayden 11 MARATHON 106-03.00 95-03.00
12 Zblewski, Nathan 10 ROSHOLT 88-03.00 90-09.00
13 Peters, Will 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 90-09.00 90-02.00
14 Tomlinson, Jacob 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 106-03.00 87-09.00
15 Kraemer, Mason 11 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 87-06.00 86-10.00
15 Valenzuela, Justin 9 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 94-02.00 86-10.00
17 Knorr, Weston 10 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 89-10.00 84-07.00
18 Murphy, Isaiah 10 WAUPACA 76-07.00 80-02.00
19 Suehs, Hunter 12 MANAWA 82-08.00 78-02.00
20 Maiers, Kyan 10 TRI-COUNTY 95-06.00 72-10.00
21 Hicks, Aaron 10 TRI-COUNTY 80-01.00 72-08.00
22 Pate, Cooper 9 WAUPACA 76-08.00 69-09.00
23 Handrich, Chase 11 WAUPACA 85-01.00 68-10.00
24 Timm, Jacob 11 MANAWA 93-09.00 66-11.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Aschbrenner, Jenna 12 MARATHON 5-02.00 5-01.00 10
2 Hedtke, Lexi 11 MANAWA 4-11.00 5-00.00 8
3 Hoeksema, Laci 12 MARATHON 5-00.00 4-08.00 5.5
3 Pionke, Braelyn 11 TRI-COUNTY 5-01.00 4-08.00 5.5
5 Stewart, Kit 10 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 4-06.00 4-06.00 3.5
5 Resch, Faith 9 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 4-10.00 4-06.00 3.5
7 Arndt, Cassie 9 MANAWA 4-06.00 4-06.00 2
8 Quirk, Marissa 11 WINNECONNE 4-04.00 4-04.00 1
9 Vanhandel, Rose 10 WINNECONNE 4-02.00 4-04.00
-- Rust, Avery 9 WINNECONNE 3-10.00 NH
-- Trzebiatowski, Sydney 11 ROSHOLT 4-02.00 NH
-- Santos, Olivia 9 MANAWA 4-06.00 NH
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Girls Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Boys Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Girls Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Wisniewski, Kyle 11 NEW LONDON 6-04.00 5-10.00 10
2 Oberstadt, Ian 11 NEW LONDON 6-00.00 5-08.00 8
3 Awe, Jaydon 9 PACELLI 5-04.00 5-07.00 6
4 Vater, Charlie 10 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 5-04.00 5-04.00 5
5 Timm, Jacob 11 MANAWA 5-00.00 5-02.00 3.5
5 Duncan, Vincent 11 WINNECONNE 5-02.00 3.5
7 Smith, Jacob 10 MARATHON 5-06.00 5-02.00 2
8 Vanhandel, Dawson 12 WINNECONNE 5-06.00 5-00.00 1
9 Trzebiatowski, Nick 10 ROSHOLT 5-00.00 5-00.00
10 Brewer, Brendan 9 TRI-COUNTY 4-08.00 5-00.00
10 Kopytsia, Kyrylo 9 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 5-02.00 5-00.00
-- Schwartzman, Chase 9 TRI-COUNTY 4-04.00 NH
-- Bortle, Noah 11 MANAWA 5-00.00 NH
-- Pelusi, Luca 9 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 5-02.00 NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Aschbrenner, Jenna 12 MARATHON 9-06.00 9-06.00 10
2 Zemke, Carly 10 WINNECONNE 7-00.00 8-06.00 8
3 Lobner, Jersey 11 MARATHON 7-00.00 7-06.00 6
4 Rettler, Makenna 9 TRI-COUNTY 7-06.00 7-06.00 5
5 Banaszynski, Nadia 12 NEW LONDON 7-00.00 7-00.00 4
6 Rettler, Karissa 11 TRI-COUNTY 6-06.00 6-06.00 3
7 Nusz, Rylie 9 WAUPACA 5-06.00 5-06.00 2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Schroeder, Nick 12 PACELLI 11-06.00 11-00.00 10
2 Smith, Jacob 10 MARATHON 11-06.00 11-00.00 8
3 Tews, Nick 11 NEW LONDON 8-00.00 10-06.00 6
4 Riley, Evan 12 WINNECONNE 9-00.00 10-00.00 4.5
4 Annis, Matt 11 MARATHON 10-06.00 10-00.00 4.5
6 Marks, Garrett 10 WINNECONNE 9-06.00 9-06.00 3
7 Trzebiatowski, Darek 9 WAUPACA 7-00.00 8-00.00 2
8 Azuara, Jayl 11 WAUPACA 6-06.00 8-00.00 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Rogowski, Reese 11 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 17-04.00 16-07.75 10
2 Verich, Francesca 12 WINNECONNE 15-08.50 16-05.00 8
3 Perry, Joey 11 WINNECONNE 15-06.50 16-01.00 6
4 Aschbrenner, Jenna 12 MARATHON 14-03.00 15-09.00 5
5 Hedtke, Lexi 11 MANAWA 15-05.25 15-07.00 4
6 LaValley, Chloe 11 MARATHON 14-05.50 15-00.00 3
7 Krueger, Daisy 10 MANAWA 14-03.00 14-09.50 2
8 Hacker, Bre 12 NEW LONDON 14-00.00 14-09.00 1
9 Kahon, Grace 11 MARATHON 14-00.00 14-00.25
10 Wierzba, McKenna 12 ROSHOLT 14-09.00 13-08.00
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Boys Long Jump Varsity Finals

Girls Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Boys Triple Jump Varsity Finals

11 Bonikowske, Mckenzie 9 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 13-03.00
12 Morrissey, Karyn 12 WAUPACA 13-01.75 13-02.00
13 Fuhs, Lilly 11 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 11-11.50 12-03.75
14 Hansen, Grace 9 WAUPACA 12-02.00 11-03.00
15 Stephens-Hayes, Kaitlynn 12 WAUPACA 12-04.50 11-02.25
16 Mills, Zoey 10 TRI-COUNTY 12-06.00 10-09.00
17 Fradrich, Alex 10 MANAWA 14-00.50 9-07.50
18 Macik-Smith, Tessa 9 TRI-COUNTY 9-10.00 9-03.75
-- Buss, Zoe 9 NEW LONDON 14-05.25 ND

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Wisniewski, Kyle 11 NEW LONDON 21-11.50 21-10.00 10
2 Koss, Ian 11 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 19-06.00 19-11.50 8
3 Ludick, Payton 12 NEW LONDON 20-03.75 19-09.50 6
4 Oberstadt, Ian 11 NEW LONDON 19-03.00 19-02.00 5
5 Kuehn, Jackson 11 WINNECONNE 19-01.00 19-01.50 3.5
5 Sobiesczcyk, Landon 12 MANAWA 20-06.00 19-01.50 3.5
7 Mathwich, Parker 11 MARATHON 18-04.50 18-09.00 2
8 Bartelt, Thomas 10 MANAWA 18-05.00 18-07.00 1
9 Simonis, Dan 10 ROSHOLT 16-02.25 17-05.50
10 Gresser, Zach 12 WINNECONNE 15-02.00 16-08.50
10 Gage, Jaron 11 MARATHON 17-04.00 16-08.50
12 Groshek, Connor 10 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 18-08.25 16-07.50
13 Timm, Jacob 11 MANAWA 17-06.50 16-03.75
14 Trzebiatowski, David 9 WAUPACA 15-08.25 16-01.00
15 Perez, Isai 11 TRI-COUNTY 14-07.75 15-06.50
16 Grabiec, Max 10 PACELLI 16-10.50 15-04.50
17 Roberts, Cooper 10 WAUPACA 12-01.25 13-02.00
18 Garcia, Alex 11 TRI-COUNTY 12-03.00 11-02.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Horacek, Jalynn 12 WITTENBERG-BIRNAMW... 33-02.00 33-05.25 10
2 Hacker, Bre 12 NEW LONDON 33-06.25 32-11.00 8
3 Hedtke, Lexi 11 MANAWA 32-02.00 32-01.00 6
4 Heiden, Morelle 12 TRI-COUNTY 31-02.00 30-10.75 5
5 Bonikowske, Mckenzie 9 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 29-09.00 30-03.75 4
6 Krueger, Daisy 10 MANAWA 30-07.00 29-11.00 3
7 Fietzer, Amber 12 MANAWA 29-10.00 29-07.75 2
8 Aschbrenner, Tana 9 MARATHON 26-07.00 27-08.50 1
9 Chesek, Anna 9 MARATHON 26-01.00 27-06.75
10 Johnson, Abby 10 WINNECONNE 27-04.75 27-03.75
-- Sternhagen, Halia 11 NEW LONDON 26-11.00 ND

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Wisniewski, Kyle 11 NEW LONDON 43-00.00 41-07.00 10
2 Oberstadt, Ian 11 NEW LONDON 43-00.00 41-01.25 8
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3 Koss, Ian 11 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 39-08.50 40-02.50 6
4 Treankler, Griffin 11 MARATHON 38-04.00 39-11.75 5
5 Wester, Brock 12 IOLA-SCANDINAVIA 39-05.00 39-05.75 4
6 Trzebiatowski, Nick 10 ROSHOLT 37-08.50 37-04.50 3
7 Trzebiatowski, Hesslin 11 WAUPACA 34-02.50 37-03.50 2
8 Garcia, Luis 10 TRI-COUNTY 40-05.25 37-02.50 1
9 Nienhaus, Tanner 11 MANAWA 37-02.50 35-08.50
10 Reetz, Cohen 10 WINNECONNE 36-05.50 35-04.00
11 Gregory, Garrison 12 NEW LONDON 39-08.25 35-03.50
12 Kindlarski, Michael 12 MARATHON 35-10.25 35-03.00
13 Meyer, Reed 10 MANAWA 37-02.00 35-00.00
14 Trzebiatowski, Darek 9 WAUPACA 33-07.75 32-01.75
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Team Scores
Waupaca 'Vic Tree' Invitational - 5/5/22

Varsity
Boys (18 of 18 events completed)

Girls (18 of 18 events completed)

1 Winneconne 136.5
2 New London 131
3 Marathon 118.5
4 Iola-Scandinavia 66
5 Manawa 65
6 Pacelli 64
7 Waupaca 49
8 Rosholt 40
9 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 24
10 Tri-County 5

1 Marathon 144.5
2 Winneconne 135
3 Manawa 107
4 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 82
5 New London 74
6 Rosholt 63
7 Tri-County 33.5
8 Pacelli 31
9 Iola-Scandinavia 15
10 Waupaca 10


